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N R W

Athlete

10 Cece Deebom
11 Anthonett Nabwe
11 MalLiah Burke

8 Kate Laqua
10 Michaela Nesius
11 Jasmine Williams

9 Cami Frey*

9 Avery Mills
11 Kendall Berg

9 Maicee Burke

9 Eden Fridley

. 10 Yolanda Nabwe

. 12 Brooke Thorsness
. 12 Brooklyn Buchholz
. 10 Hannah Herbel

9 Paige Renschler

. 12 Kenzie Moser
. 10 Annika McCarthy*
. 12 Jill Engstrom

11 Kierra Orr*
7 Michelle Gee
9 Avary Fitzpatrick

. 11 Sydney Volesky

8 Gabby Tangedal*

8 Faith Brown*

11 Cassy Praska

10 Elydia Symens
- Qualifying

Standard

12 Shivani Shrestha*

10 Olivia Weiler

10 Alimath Salou*

12 Avery Hauff*

11 McKayla Lindbo*

12 Hayley Ogle

12 Ellen Donat
7 Kia Ray*

9 Allie Johnson*
12 Taylar Baker*

9 Reese Turner*

9 Ajaye Gill*

11 Nina Hage*

7 Noelle Friederichs
10 Kiana Malecha*
12 Olivia Olson
11 Gracyn Brennan
11 Hope Stein

8 Jayden Atkins
10 Nevaeh Perez-

Coleman*

12 Kyley Barnett

10 Paige Lipetzky
9 Mesiku Hakim

10 Katie Greff

12 Ava Olson*

10 Adison Sagaser
8 Lillian Thomsen*
9 Jordis Maxwell

10 Emily Ash

Mark
12.15 PR
12.33 PR
12.34 PR
12.44 PR
12.45 PR
12.53
12.54 PR
12.67 PR
12.68 PR
12.71 PR
12.75 PR
12.77 PR
12.79 PR
12.81
12.84 PR
12.84 PR
12.86 PR
12.87 PR
12.91 PR
12.92 PR
12.95 PR
12.99 PR
12.99 PR
13.00 PR
13.00 PR
13.00 PR
13.00 PR
13.04

13.04 PR
13.05 PR
13.06 PR
13.07

13.09 PR
13.09 PR
13.10

13.18 PR
13.22 PR
13.23

13.24 PR
13.26 PR
13.28 PR
13.28 PR
13.28 PR
13.30

13.33

13.34 PR
13.37 PR
13.38 PR

13.40 PR
13.40 PR
13.41 PR
13.41 PR
13.43 PR
13.44 PR
13.47 PR
13.48 PR
13.48 PR

ST Team

ND Davies

ND Jamestown

ND Minot

ND Davies

ND Davies

ND West Fargo

ND Mandan

ND Century

ND Bismarck

ND Minot

ND Century

ND Jamestown

ND Fargo South

ND Century

ND Century

ND Shanley

ND Bismarck

ND Devils Lake

ND Davies

ND Minot

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Devils Lake

ND Minot

ND Bismarck

ND Century

ND NDHSAA - Class A

ND Century

ND Legacy

ND Davies

ND Mandan

ND Mandan

ND Watford City

ND Davies

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Minot

ND Grand Forks Central
ND Century

ND Bismarck

ND Davies

ND Shanley

ND Davies

ND Valley City

ND Century

ND Century

ND Dickinson

ND Minot

ND Watford City

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Shanley

ND Bismarck

ND Davies

ND Legacy

ND Mandan

ND Fargo South

ND Dickinson

Date

Apr 01
Apr 22
Apr 09
Apr 30
Apr 30
May 07
May 17
May 06
May 06
Apr 09
Apr 09
Apr 06
Apr 01
May 01
May 06
May 10
Apr 09
May 17
Apr 29
May 17
May 07
Apr 27
Apr 27
May 17
May 17
Apr 22
May 06
Mar 01

May 17
May 06
May 14
May 17
May 17
Apr 22
May 10
May 14
May 17
May 17
May 17
May 17
May 14
Apr 30
May 14
May 07
May 06
May 11
May 06
May 17

Apr 27
Apr 29
Apr 27
Apr 17
May 14
Apr 09
May 17
May 07
May 11

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=19

Meet

Fargo South Earlybird
Karlgaard Invite

BPS Girls Invite
Shanley Invitational
Shanley Invitational
Packer Relays

WDA Last Chance
Charlie Denton Relays
Charlie Denton Relays
BPS Girls Invite

BPS Girls Invite
Valley City Girls Invite
Fargo South Earlybird

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Charlie Denton Relays
Fargo Rotary Invitational
BPS Girls Invite

Devils Lake Rotary

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

WDA Last Chance

Packer Relays

West Fargo Quadrangular
West Fargo Quadrangular
Devils Lake Rotary

WDA Last Chance
Karlgaard Invite

Charlie Denton Relays

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

WDA Last Chance
Charlie Denton Relays
Girls Classic Invitational
WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance
Karlgaard Invite

Fargo Rotary Invitational
Girls Classic Invitational
WDA Last Chance

Bob Zimney Last Chance
WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

Girls Classic Invitational
Shanley Invitational
Girls Classic Invitational
Packer Relays

Charlie Denton Relays
BPS Triangular

Charlie Denton Relays
WDA Last Chance

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

OJ & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Girls Classic Invitational
BPS Girls Invite

WDA Last Chance
Packer Relays

Hollinger Classic
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77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

84.
85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

95.
96.

98.
99.
100.

10 Saree Wadeson
11 Sydney Morrison
11 Kaelyn Sime
11 Maddie Deics
9 Jocie Schiller*
8 Ashlyn Buchholz
9 Teya Barrios
11 Katelyn Barth
9 Onya Kretchman
11 Vanessa Narmah
9 Libby Ell*
9 Unique Wea
9 Jane Donat
9 Allysah Larson
9 Autumn Daniels
10 Ashley Wacha
9 Quinn Kost*
10 Nora Daub*
9 Marissa Reid
8 Zoie Austin
10 Ava Robertson*
12 Madde Shell
10 Jade Anderson*
11 Hannah Hynek*
11 Emily Weatherly*
11 Gabrielle Marks
12 Laiken Sturn
9 Olivia Hanson*
9 Kelyn Gartei
11 Taylor Tedford*
12 Jela Cutshall*
10 Leziga Kpeenu
12 Annie Dennis
10 Karina Olson
12 MiKayla Kippen
9 Cambrie Fischer*
9 Reese Duchsherer
8 Nishi Yvette*
12 Mattilyn Biel
10 Addi Nakagawa*
11 Mattie Boyd*
9 Leah Meyer
11 Erin Mueller
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13.48 PR
13.50

13.51 PR
13.51

13.52 PR
13.54 PR
13.54

13.55 PR
13.55 PR
13.57 PR
13.59 PR
13.59 PR
13.60 PR
13.61 PR
13.62 PR
13.62 PR
13.63 PR
13.63 PR
13.65 PR
13.66 PR
13.67 PR
13.67 PR
13.68 PR
13.68

13.72 PR
13.72 PR
13.73 PR
13.75 PR
13.75 PR
13.76 PR
13.76 PR
13.76 PR
13.77 PR
13.78

13.79 PR
13.79 PR
13.79 PR
13.81 PR
13.81 PR
13.81 PR
13.82 PR
13.82 PR
13.82 PR

Class A - Women's 100 Meters Rankings

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Century

ND Williston

ND Legacy

ND Red River

ND Horizon

ND Mandan

ND Davies

ND Davies

ND Davies

ND Century

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Davies

ND Jamestown

ND Davies

ND Davies

ND Century

ND Davies

ND Davies

ND Horizon

ND Davies

ND West Fargo

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Grand Forks Central
ND Legacy

ND Williston

ND West Fargo

ND Minot

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Fargo North

ND Watford City

ND West Fargo Sheyenne
ND Watford City

ND Valley City

ND Minot

ND Bismarck

ND Legacy

ND Fargo South

ND Dickinson

ND Century

ND Davies

ND Shanley

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

(Total stats: 367)

Apr 30
Apr 29
May 06
Apr 17
May 14
Apr 26
Apr 09
May 04
May 04
Apr 29
May 17
May 10
Apr 29
Apr 29
Apr 29
May 04
May 17
May 14
May 04
Apr 26
May 14
Apr 08
May 14
May 14
May 17
Apr 17
Apr 27
May 17
Apr 16
May 14
May 17
May 07
Apr 29
May 07
Apr 09
May 17
Apr 29
May 14
Apr 27
May 17
May 14
May 07
Apr 06

Shanley Invitational

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Charlie Denton Relays

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite

Girls Classic Invitational

2021 Girls' Majette Invite - Minot Middle School
BPS Girls Invite

Fargo Davies Invitational

Fargo Davies Invitational

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

WDA Last Chance

Fargo Rotary Invitational

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular

Fargo Davies Invitational

WDA Last Chance

Girls Classic Invitational

Fargo Davies Invitational

2021 Girls' Majette Invite - Minot Middle School
Girls Classic Invitational

West Fargo v West Fargo Sheyenne Outdoor Dual
Girls Classic Invitational

Girls Classic Invitational

WDA Last Chance

Blue Hawk Invitational

West Fargo Quadrangular

WDA Last Chance

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
Moorhead v Fargo North Dual

WDA Last Chance

Packer Relays

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Packer Relays

BPS Girls Invite

WDA Last Chance

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
Girls Classic Invitational

Dickinson Varsity Pankratz Track & Field Meet
WDA Last Chance

Girls Classic Invitational

Packer Relays

Valley City Girls Invite
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